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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6
Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010

Women Elite

Intro + 5 Laps - Distance: 27.3 km - Average Speed: 16.41 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

NAME 7/ First Name

UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts

1 1 CAN19800930 PENDREL Catharine LUNA PRO TEAM 1:39:48 250
2 13 CAN19771024 PREMONT Marie-Helene TEAM MAXXIS-ROCKY MOUNTAIN +00:04 200
3 5 USA19800105 GOULD Georgia LUNA PRO TEAM +02:07 160
4 25 SLO19800311 KLEMENCIC Blaza FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM +03:17 150
5 9 AUT19851121 OSL Elisabeth CENTRAL PRO TEAM +03:41 140
6 3 USA19771212 KOERBER Willow SUBARU-TREK +04:21 130
7 6 SUI19740319 SUSS Esther +04:26 120
8 11 SuU119820208 LEUMANN Katrin +04:26 110
9 14 USA19710624 MCCONNELOUG Mary +05:09 100
10 17 SL0O19880915 ZAKELJ Tanja * MBK ORBEA +05:23 95
11 18 USA19790531 IRMIGER Heather SUBARU-TREK +05:27 90
12 8 SuUI19860619 SCHNEITTER Nathalie COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL +06:14 85
13 19 FRA19810106 RAVANEL Cécile LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL +06:29 80
14 20 USA19781203 COMPTON Katherine +06:41 78
15 15 SUI19770322 SANER-GUINCHARD Matrielle BIKEPARK.CH SCOTT +06:57 76
16 34 CAN19770203 SIN Amanda +07:46 74
17 30 SVK19760204 STEVKOVA Janka +08:08 72
18 2 ITA19850701 LECHNER Eva COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL +08:08 70
19 21 FRA19780401 ENAUX Sabrina FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM +08:30 68
20 27 GBR19900907 LAST Annie * +08:34 66
21 36 GER19860506 GRADL Anja CENTRAL PRO TEAM +08:35 64
22 38 SWE19880105 ENGEN Alexandra * +09:03 62
23 40 JPN19790913 KATAYAMA Rie +09:21 60
24 37 SuUI119840719 KOBA Sarah GIANT SWISS TEAM +09:41 58
25 24 GER19870916 KLEIN Hanna +09:49 56
26 10 CZE19771209 NASH Katerina LUNA PRO TEAM +10:01 54
27 28 DEN19840322 LANGVAD Annika +10:11 52
28 32 NZL19820221 JOSEPH Rosara +10:14 50
29 62 CHN19860920 REN Chengyuan +11:09 48
30 26 ESP19830629 VILLAR ARGENTE Anna +11:17 46
31 73 CHN19860106 SHI Qinglan +11:44 44
32 41 HUN19900121 BENKO Barbara * +12:32 42
33 51 SLO19850621 HOMOVEC Nina MBK ORBEA +13:00 40
34 61 SMR19720613 VERONESI Daniela +13:52 38
35 55 RSA19761230 SPEEDY Yolande +14:15 36
36 48 CHN19891129 YE Zhuanzhuan * +14:53 34
37 56 AUS19781109 LOGIE Heather +14:56 32
38 39 CZE19870211 HURIKOVA Tereza TREK-LORCA TALLER DEL TIEMPO +15:16 30
39 76 NZL19730309 SMITH Jennifer +15:21 29
40 71 USA19740103 FREEMAN Judy +15:41 28
41 66 POL19820226 MOORADIAN Aleksandra +15:47 27
42 59 CAN19850112 VIPOND Catherine +16:15 26
43 60 NZL19730418 MACDERMID Fiona +16:39 25
44 54 AUS19780305 POTTER Kate +17:07 24
Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
28.08.2010 - 13:16 > 66 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 1/2
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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

. Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010 .
Final Results Women Elite

Intro + 5 Laps - Distance: 27.3 km - Average Speed: 16.41 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts
45 52 CAN19820211 DYCK Mical +18:59 23
46 69 USA19770407 EMMETT Kelli GIANT FACTORY TEAM +19:07 22
47 78 USA19860524 STETSON-LEE Teal +19:08 21
48 74 USA19740604 PARK Krista -1LAP 20
49 75 USA19810617 HUCK Erin -1LAP 19
50 64 CHN19851123 LIV Ying -1LAP 18
51 57 AUS19790322 O'SHEA Katherine TORQ PERFORMANCE NUTRITION -1LAP 17
52 65 CAN19830311 MONTAMBAULT Cindy -1LAP 16
53 50 NZL19840319 LEARY Nicola -2LAP 15
54 45 NZL19890726 O'NEILL Katherine * -2LAP 14
55 43 RSA19910516 STRAUSS Mariske * -2LAP 13
56 68 USA19780430 AARON Anina -2LAP 12
57 80 USA19721219 FLYNN Kimberly -2LAP 11
58 77 USA19730716 NESTOR Bryna -2LAP 10
59 81 BRA19800119 STOPA Roberta Kelly -2LAP 9
60 46 USA19890927 TANNER Lydia * -2LAP 8
61 47 ITA19901109 OBERPARLEITER Anna * HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D. -2LAP
62 44 CHI119910422 ROJAS Daniela * -2LAP
63 63 NZL19870304 BELLAMY Michelle -3LAP
64 49 AUS19821208 FRY Rowena -3LAP

53 ESP19790225 GAMONAL FERRERA Rocio DNF3

42 GBR19890930 MATTHEWS Lily * DNF2

22 CAN19880616 BATTY Emily * TREK WORLD RACING DNS
Legend: * = Under 23 -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
28.08.2010 - 13:16 > 66 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 2/2

Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
PAYSON Kinnin (USA) JOHANNSEN Ludwig (MEX)
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mestitn Y SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010

Race Analysis Women Elite

ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
1 1 PENDREL Catharine CAN LUNA PRO TEAM 16.41 1:39:48
48 (10) 19:44 (1) 39:33 (1) 59:27 (1) 1:19:35 (1) 1:39:48 (1)
48 (10) 18:56 (1) 19:49 (1) 19:54 (1) 20:08 (2) 20:13 (2)
2 13 PREMONT Marie-Helene CAN TEAM MAXXIS-ROCKY MOUNTAIN 16.4 1:39:52 +00:04
47  (3) 19:56  (2) 39:55 (2) 59:56 (2) 1:19:59 (2) 1:39:52 (2)
47 (3) 19:09 (2) 19:59 (2) 20:01 (2) 20:03 (1) 19:53 (1)
3 5 GOULD Georgia USA LUNA PRO TEAM 16.07 1:41:55 +02:07
47 (7) 19:57 (3) 40:04 (3) 1:00:21 (3) 1:21:01 (3) 1:41:55 (3)
47 (7) 19:10 (3) 20:07 (3) 20:17 (4) 20:40 (3) 20:54 (9)
4 25 KLEMENCIC Blaza SLO FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM 15.89 1:43:05 +03:17
48 (11) 20:46 (8) 40:59 (6) 1:01:23 (5) 1:22:14 (4) 1:43:05 (4)
48 (11) 19:58 (8) 20:13 (5) 20:24 (5) 20:51 (6) 20:51 (6)
5 9 OSL Elisabeth AUT CENTRAL PRO TEAM 15.83 1:43:29 +03:41
47 (5) 21:02 (12) 41:20 (8) 1:01:50 (7) 1:22:38 (6) 1:43:29 (5)
47 (5) 20:15 (12) 20:18 (7) 20:30 (6) 20:48 (4) 20:51 (6)
6 3 KOERBER Willow USA SUBARU-TREK 15.73 1:44:09 +04:21
47 (4) 20:14 (4) 40:31 (4) 1:01:10 (4) 1:22:15 (5) 1:44:09 (6)
47 (4) 19:27 (4) 20:17 (6) 20:39 (7) 21:05 (8) 21:54 (18)
7 6 SUSS Esther Sul 15.71 1:44:14 +04:26
48 (17) 20:59 (11) 41:48 (14) 1:02:35 (11) 1:23:40 (10) 1:44:14 (7)
48 (17) 20:11 (11) 20:49 (13) 20:47 (11) 21:05 (8) 20:34 (4)
8 11 LEUMANN Katrin Sul 15.71 1:44:14 +04:26
47 (2) 21:08 (14) 42:15 (17) 1:03:03 (14) 1:23:51 (11) 1:44:14 (8)
47  (2) 20:21 (14) 21:07 (17) 20:48 (12) 20:48 (4) 20:23 (3)
9 14 MCCONNELOUG Mary USA 15.61 1:44:57 +05:09
48 (14) 20:52 (10) 40:59 (5) 1:01:38 (6) 1:23:27 (8) 1:44:57 (9)
48 (14) 20:04 (10) 20:07 (3) 20:39 (7) 21:49 (18) 21:30 (15)
10 17 ZAKELJ Tanja * SLO MBK ORBEA 15.57 1:45:11 +05:23
48 (13) 21:07 (13) 41:47 (13) 1:02:41 (12) 1:23:52 (12) 1:45:11 (10)
48 (13) 20:19 (13) 20:40 (11) 20:54 (14) 21:11 (10) 21:19 (13)
11 18 IRMIGER Heather USA SUBARU-TREK 15.56 1:45:15 +05:27
47 (9) 21:16 (17) 42:08 (16) 1:03:00 (13) 1:24:19 (14) 1:45:15 (11)
47 (9) 20:29 (17) 20:52 (14) 20:52 (13) 21:19 (11) 20:56 (10)
12 8 SCHNEITTER Nathalie Sul COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL 15.45 1:46:02 +06:14
47 (8) 21:19 (18) 42:31 (18) 1:03:36 (16) 1:25:09 (15) 1:46:02 (12)
47 (8) 20:32 (18) 21:12 (20) 21:05 (16) 21:33 (13) 20:53 (8)
13 19 RAVANEL Cécile FRA LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL 15.41 1:46:17 +06:29
47 (6) 20:32 (5) 41:08 (7) 1:01:50 (8) 1:23:31 (9) 1:46:17 (13)
47  (6) 19:45 (5) 20:36 (10) 20:42 (10) 21:41 (15) 22:46 (28)
14 20 COMPTON Katherine USA 15.38 1:46:29 +06:41
50 (24) 21:22 (19) 41:47 (12) 1:01:56 (9) 1:22:47 (7) 1:46:29 (14)
50 (24) 20:32 (18) 20:25 (8) 20:09 (3) 20:51 (6) 23:42 (40)
15 15 SANER-GUINCHARD Marielle Sul BIKEPARK.CH SCOTT 15.34 1:46:45 +06:57
48 (15) 20:47 (9) 41:21 (9) 1:02:00 (10) 1:23:57 (13) 1:46:45 (15)
48 (15) 19:59 (9) 20:34 (9) 20:39 (7) 21:57 (22) 22:48 (29)
16 34 SIN Amanda CAN 15.23 1:47:34 +07:46
51 (33) 22:02 (27) 43:21 (23) 1:04:36 (22) 1:26:09 (19) 1:47:34 (16)
51 (33) 21:11 (27) 21:19 (21) 21:15 (19) 21:33 (13) 21:25 (14)
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
28.08.2010 - 13:16 > 66 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 1/5
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Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010

Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
17 30 STEVKOVA Janka SVK 15.18 1:47:56 +08:08

48 (16) 21:52 (25) 43:11 (21) 1:04:19 (21) 1:26:00 (18) 1:47:56 (17)
48 (16) 21:04 (25) 21:19 (21) 21:08 (17) 21:41 (15) 21:56 (19)

18 2 LECHNER Eva ITA COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL 15.18 1:47:56 +08:08
47 (1) 20:42 (7) 41:36 (10) 1:03:30 (15) 1:25:44 (17) 1:47:56 (18)
47 (1) 19:55 (7) 20:54 (15) 21:54 (23) 22:14 (26) 22:12 (23)

19 21 ENAUX Sabrina FRA FELT OETZTAL X-BIONIC TEAM 15.12 1:48:18 +08:30
50 (28) 21:48 (22) 43:21 (22) 1:05:01 (24) 1:27:02 (23) 1:48:18 (19)
50 (28) 20:58 (22) 21:33 (24) 21:40 (22) 22:01 (23) 21:16 (12)

20 27 LAST Annie * GBR 15.12 1:48:22 +08:34
49 (18) 21:36 (20) 42:47 (19) 1:04:12 (20) 1:26:13 (20) 1:48:22 (20)
49 (18) 20:47 (20) 21:11 (19) 21:25 (20) 22:01 (23) 22:09 (20)

21 36 GRADL Anja GER CENTRAL PRO TEAM 15.11 1:48:23 +08:35
51 (30) 21:16 (16) 41:56 (15) 1:04:02 (19) 1:26:43 (21) 1:48:23 (21)
51 (30) 20:25 (16) 20:40 (11) 22:06 (26) 22:41 (29) 21:40 (16)

22 38 ENGEN Alexandra * SWE 15.05 1:48:51  +09:03
49 (22) 21:38 (21) 42:47 (20) 1:03:50 (18) 1:25:35 (16) 1:48:51 (22)
49 (22) 20:49 (21) 21:09 (18) 21:03 (15) 21:45 (17) 23:16 (38)

23 40 KATAYAMA Rie JPN 15.01 1:49:09 +09:21
51 (32) 22:19 (30) 43:39 (27) 1:04:47 (23) 1:26:48 (22) 1:49:09 (23)
51 (32) 21:28 (30) 21:20 (23) 21:08 (17) 22:01 (23) 22:21 (27)

24 37 KOBA Sarah Sul GIANT SWISS TEAM 14.96 1:49:29 +09:41
50 (27) 21:56 (26) 43:49 (28) 1:05:48 (28) 1:27:43 (26) 1:49:29 (24)
50 (27) 21:06 (26) 21:53 (29) 21:59 (25) 21:55 (21) 21:46 (17)

25 24 KLEIN Hanna GER 14.94 1:49:37 +09:49
50 (26) 22:25 (33) 43:58 (29) 1:05:30 (25) 1:27:24 (24) 1:49:37 (25)
50 (26) 21:35 (32) 21:33 (24) 21:32 (21) 21:54 (20) 22:13 (24)

26 10 NASH Katerina CZE LUNA PRO TEAM 14.92 1:49:49 +10:01
48 (12) 20:41 (6) 41:40 (11) 1:03:47 (17) 1:27:32 (25) 1:49:49 (26)
48 (12) 19:53 (6) 20:59 (16) 22:07 (27) 23:45 (43) 22:17 (26)

27 28 LANGVAD Annika DEN 14.89 1:49:59 +10:11
49 (19) 21:11 (15) 43:38 (26) 1:06:57 (32) 1:28:46 (29) 1:49:59 (27)
49 (19) 20:22 (15) 22:27 (37) 23:19 (44) 21:49 (18) 21:13 (11)

28 32 JOSEPH Rosara NZL 14.89 1:50:02 +10:14
50 (25) 21:49 (24) 43:25 (25) 1:05:32 (27) 1:27:51 (27) 1:50:02 (28)
50 (25) 20:59 (23) 21:36 (27) 22:07 (27) 22:19 (27) 22:11 (21)

29 62 REN Chengyuan CHN 14.76 1:50:57 +11:09
57 (59) 22:25 (32) 45:56 (39) 1:08:38 (38) 1:30:10 (33) 1:50:57 (29)
57 (59) 21:28 (30) 23:31 (53) 22:42 (37) 21:32 (12) 20:47 (5)

30 26 VILLAR ARGENTE Anna ESP 14.75 1:51:05 +11:17
49 (21) 21:49 (23) 43:22 (24) 1:05:30 (26) 1:28:11 (28) 1:51:05 (30)
49 (21) 21:00 (24) 21:33 (24) 22:08 (29) 22:41 (29) 22:54 (33)

31 73 SHI Qinglan CHN 14.69 1:51:32 +11:44
56 (52) 22:48 (35) 44:34 (32) 1:06:29 (29) 1:29:19 (30) 1:51:32 (31)
56 (52) 21:52 (35) 21:46 (28) 21:55 (24) 22:50 (35) 22:13 (24)

32 41 BENKO Barbara * HUN 14.58 1:52:20 +12:32
50 (23) 22:07 (29) 44:06 (30) 1:06:45 (31) 1:29:31 (32) 1:52:20 (32)
50 (23) 21:17 (29) 21:59 (30) 22:39 (34) 22:46 (33) 22:49 (30)

SWISS WATEWES SINCE 1853

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
28.08.2010 - 13:16 > 66 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 2/5
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Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010

Race Analysis Women Elite
ank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
33 51 HOMOVEC Nina SLO MBK ORBEA 14.52 1:52:48 +13:00

52 (37) 22:05 (28) 44:22 (31) 1:06:38 (30) 1:29:21 (31) 1:52:48 (33)
52 (37) 21:13 (28) 22:17 (35) 22:16 (31) 22:43 (32) 23:27 (39)

34 61 VERONESI Daniela SMR 14.41 1:53:40 +13:52
49 (20) 22:24 (31) 44:37 (34) 1:07:24 (33) 1:30:34 (34) 1:53:40 (34)
49 (20) 21:35 (32) 22:13 (34) 22:47 (39) 23:10 (38) 23:06 (36)

35 55 SPEEDY Yolande RSA 14.36 1:54:03 +14:15
54 (46) 23:24 (40) 45:33 (36) 1:08:02 (36) 1:30:51 (35) 1:54:03 (35)
54 (46) 22:30 (40) 22:09 (33) 22:29 (33) 22:49 (34) 23:12 (37)

36 48 YE Zhuanzhuan * CHN 14.28 1:54:41 +14:53
56 (54) 24:03 (50) 47:11 (45) 1:09:20 (41) 1:31:50 (38) 1:54:41 (36)
56 (54) 23:07 (49) 23:08 (44) 22:09 (30) 22:30 (28) 22:51 (32)

37 56 LOGIE Heather AUS 14.28 1:54:44 +14:56
54 (48) 23:30 (42) 46:12 (41) 1:08:51 (40) 1:31:54 (39) 1:54:44 (37)
54 (48) 22:36 (42) 22:42 (40) 22:39 (34) 23:03 (36) 22:50 (31)

38 39 HURIKOVA Tereza CZE TREK-LORCA TALLER DEL TIEMPO 14.24 1:55:04 +15:16
56 (55) 24:41 (57) 47:31 (50) 1:10:12 (45) 1:32:53 (44) 1:55:04 (38)
56 (55) 23:45 (57) 22:50 (43) 22:41 (36) 22:41 (29) 22:11 (21)

39 76 SMITH Jennifer NZL 14.22 1:55:09 +15:21
55 (50) 23:03 (37) 45:42 (38) 1:08:45 (39) 1:32:10 (41) 1:55:09 (39)
55 (50) 22:08 (36) 22:39 (38) 23:03 (43) 23:25 (40) 22:59 (35)

40 71 FREEMAN Judy USA 14.18 1:55:29 +15:41
54 (48) 22:30 (34) 44:35 (33) 1:07:29 (34) 1:31:28 (36) 1:55:29 (40)
54 (48) 21:36 (34) 22:05 (31) 22:54 (42) 23:59 (47) 24:01 (42)

41 66 MOORADIAN Aleksandra POL 14.17 1:55:35 +15:47
57 (59) 24:05 (51) 46:48 (44) 1:09:36 (43) 1:32:39 (42) 1:55:35 (41)
57 (59) 23:08 (50) 22:43 (41) 22:48 (40) 23:03 (36) 22:56 (34)

42 59 VIPOND Catherine CAN 14.11 1:56:03 +16:15
56 (56) 23:15 (39) 45:33 (37) 1:08:26 (37) 1:31:59 (40) 1:56:03 (42)
56 (56) 22:19 (39) 22:18 (36) 22:53 (41) 23:33 (42) 24:04 (43)

43 60 MACDERMID Fiona NZL 14.07 1:56:27 +16:39
52 (40) 23:01 (36) 45:07 (35) 1:07:50 (35) 1:31:47 (37) 1:56:27 (43)
52 (40) 22:09 (37) 22:06 (32) 22:43 (38) 23:57 (46) 24:40 (45)

44 54 POTTER Kate AUS 14.01 1:56:55 +17:07
52 (39) 23:27 (41) 46:12 (40) 1:09:36 (44) 1:33:05 (45) 1:56:55 (44)
52 (39) 22:35 (41) 22:45 (42) 23:24 (45) 23:29 (41) 23:50 (41)

45 52 DYCK Mical CAN 13.79 1:58:47 +18:59
53 (42) 23:51 (45) 47:13 (46) 1:09:34 (42) 1:32:49 (43) 1:58:47 (45)
53 (42) 22:58 (45) 23:22 (47) 22:21 (32) 23:15 (39) 25:58 (47)

46 69 EMMETT Kelli USA GIANT FACTORY TEAM 13.77 1:58:55 +19:07
54 (46) 23:56 (47) 46:36 (42) 1:10:14 (46) 1:34:06 (46) 1:58:55 (46)
54 (46) 23:02 (46) 22:40 (39) 23:38 (46) 23:52 (44) 24:49 (46)

47 78 STETSON-LEE Teal USA 13.77 1:58:56 +19:08
57 (59) 23:33 (43) 46:42 (43) 1:10:31 (47) 1:34:24 (47) 1:58:56 (47)
57 (59) 22:36 (42) 23:09 (45) 23:49 (48) 23:53 (45) 24:32 (44)

48 74 PARK Krista USA -1LAP
57 (63) 24:15 (52) 47:41 (51) 1:11:27 (48)
57 (63) 23:18 (52) 23:26 (51) 23:46 (47)

SWISS WATEWES SINCE 1853

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6
Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010

Race Analysis Women Elite
nk Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name UCI MTB Team Avg Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
49 75 HUCK Erin USA -1LAP

56 (56) 24:25 (55) 47:48 (52) 1:11:45 (50)
56 (56) 23:29 (54) 23:23 (48) 23:57 (49)

50 64 LIU Ying CHN -1LAP
57 (62) 24:25 (54) 47:48 (53) 1:12:21 (52)
57 (62) 23:28 (53) 23:23 (48) 24:33 (52)

51 57 O'SHEA Katherine AUS TORQ PERFORMANCE NUTRITION -1LAP
53 (44) 23:55 (46) 47:23 (48) 1:11:51 (51)
53 (44) 23:02 (46) 23:28 (52) 24:28 (51)

52 65 MONTAMBAULT Cindy CAN -1LAP
55 (50) 24:01 (48) 47:26 (49) 1:11:40 (49)
55 (50) 23:06 (48) 23:25 (50) 24:14 (50)

53 50 LEARY Nicola NZL -2LAP
53 (43) 24:24 (53) 48:51 (54)
53 (43) 23:31 (55) 24:27 (55)

54 45 O'NEILL Katherine * NZL -2LAP
52 (38) 25:26 (64) 49:37 (58)
52 (38) 24:34 (64) 24:11 (54)

55 43 STRAUSS Mariske * RSA -2LAP
56 (52) 24:39 (56) 49:39 (59)
56 (52) 23:43 (56) 25:00 (61)

56 68 AARON Anina USA -2LAP
53 (44) 24:02 (49) A47:23 (47)
53 (44) 23:09 (51) 23:21 (46)

57 80 FLYNN Kimberly USA -2LAP
57 (63) 24:44 (59) 49:35 (57)
57 (63) 23:47 (58) 24:51 (60)

58 77 NESTOR Bryna USA -2LAP
57 (63) 25:26 (63) 50:00 (61)
57 (63) 24:29 (63) 24:34 (58)

59 81 STOPA Roberta Kelly BRA -2LAP
52 (40) 24:43 (58) 49:16 (55)
52 (40) 23:51 (59) 24:33 (57)

60 46 TANNER Lydia * USA -2LAP
56 (58) 25:11 (62) 49:50 (60)
56 (58) 24:15 (62) 24:39 (59)

61 47 OBERPARLEITER Anna * ITA HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D. -2LAP
51 (29) 25:03 (61) 51:18 (62)
51 (29) 24:12 (61) 26:15 (62)

62 44 ROJAS Daniela * CHI -2LAP
52 (34) 25:27 (65) 52:16 (63)
52 (34) 24:35 (65) 26:49 (63)

63 63 BELLAMY Michelle NZL -3LAP
57 (63) 25:32 (66)
57 (63) 24:35 (65)

64 49 FRY Rowena AUS -3LAP
51 (31) 23:37 (44)
51 (31) 22:46 (44)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)

28.08.2010 - 13:16 > 66 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 4/5

Timing and Results provided by
Ssusaru TS @ \5R T
—— mevower  WNERNERER S0 s TISSOT

TOURISM SWISS WATEWES SINCE 1853



oL 7L 3/77 G752

T/ ORPCD cUr Windham

sl Y SHIMANO
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Windham, NY (USA) - 28.08.2010

Race Analysis Women Elite
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI MTB Team Avg Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
53 GAMONAL FERRERA Rocio ESP DNF3

52 (35) 24:49 (60) 49:16 (56)
52 (35) 23:57 (60) 24:27 (55)

42 MATTHEWS Lily * GBR DNF2
52 (36) 23:10 (38)
52 (36) 22:18 (38)

22 BATTY Emily * CAN TREK WORLD RACING DNS

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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